
BID RESULTS

PROJECT: EASTLAND PARK
FACILITATOR: DAVID BOOTH, MECKLENBURG COUNTY ASSET & FACILITIES MANAGEMENT TIME: 2:00 PM
OPENING DATE: JULY 10, 2025 LOCATION: 3205 Freedom Drive, Suite 6000, Charlotte NC 28208

Bidder
Le

tt
er

 o
f I

nt
en

t R
ec

ei
ve

d

N
C 

GC
 L

ic
en

se
 N

um
be

r

Su
bc

on
tr

ac
to

rs
 L

is
t

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

 F
or

m
s

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

 A
m

ou
nt

 5
%

Bi
d 

Ad
de

nd
um

s I
ss

ue
d 

   
(#

's 
1 

,2
, 3

, 4
, 5

, &
 6

)

BD
I/

M
BE

 D
oc

um
en

ta
tio

n 
FO

RM
 A

 o
r B

BD
I/

M
BE

 G
oo

d 
Fa

ith
 F

or
m

Ce
rt

ifi
ca

te
 o

f 
N

on
di

sc
rim

in
at

io
n

AD
A 

Ce
rt

ifi
ca

tio
n

Bi
d 

Fo
rm

 S
ig

ne
d

Ba
se

 B
id

 (A
)

Co
nt

in
ge

nc
y 

Al
lo

w
an

ce
 (B

)

To
ta

l B
id

 (A
+B

)

Ad
d 

Al
te

rn
at

e 
#1

 

To
ta

l B
id

 A
m

ou
nt

Name Y/N NC# Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N Y/N Amounrt Amount Amount Amount Amount

Batson-Cook Y 1001 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y $9,111,861.00
$750,000.00 $9,861,861.00 $54,483.00 $9,916,344.00

Eagle Wood, Inc Y 12347 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y $7,751,959.70
$750,000.00 $8,501,959.70 $28,934.90 $8,530,894.60

O'Connor Company Y 58958 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y $9,840,057.00
$750,000.00 $10,590,057.00 $59,020.00 $10,649,077.00

Notes: Bids received by AFM
3250 Freedom Drive Ste 6000
Charlotte, NC
2pm 07/10/2025

Certified by
Jeffrey Mis
LandDesign, Inc

Eastland Park 
Bid Results

Mecklenburg County
LandDesign, Inc.


	Eastland Park Bid Results

